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HO
MM
MM
MM
™
™
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
HO
MM
SG
BE
MM
SG
MM
MM
Jo
MM
HO
MM
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MS
MS
MA
BE
BE
Jo
Jo
Jo

instrument info

orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit
orbit

EGOI

1 - complete solar calibration measurements available
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start time 11:58:23.110, orbit 70833,
(increase of intensity of PMD readouts during available
solar calibration measurements data:

15703 BU ->PMD2 readouts analysed with ERGO.
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Station ID
MPH Product Confidence
SPH Window Information

Command Word Echo
Instrument Status
Instrument Status

1A
1B

Instrument Status 2

Integration Times

Summary

see above

Channel 1

Co-Adding and Cluster Mode Flags

Integration Times Band 2A
Integration Times Band 2B

Integration Times Band 3

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

710
728
589
331
880
961
693
568
030
382
787
049
968
019

595
419
859
951
371
976
982
799
376
983
096
702
306
402
505
071
174
573
468
570
926
529
618

851.
638.
507.
376.
603.
675.
360.
480.
616.
711.
756.
708.
763.
766.
749.
754.
688.
751.
759.
760.
763.
743.
739.

60.
62.
65.
61.
76.
72.
65.
72.
60.
69.
75.
74.
88.
86.
638

58600
40400
04700
34300
10400
50900
92500
01700
82100
85300
37700
80700
26700
88400
85200
86900
87200
96300
59600
12800
30800
23200
99800
414000
347000
844000
953000
857000
334000
513000
862000
246000
623000
899000
322000
412000
662000
.54700

[sec]
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[sec]
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[sec]
[sec]



Integration Times Band 4 OK

Scan Mirror Position OK
Polarisation Detectors OK
FPA Temperatures A OK
FPA Temperatures B OK
Charge Amp Temperatures OK
Other Temperatures A OK
DDHU Temperatures OK
Optical Bench Temperatures OK
Other Temperatures B OK
Calibr. Lamp and Instr. Status 3 OK
Scan Mirror Motor Current OK
Selected Temperature A OK
Selected Temperature B OK
Selected Temperature C OK
Channel 1 Summation OK
Channel 2 Summation OK
Channel 4 Summation OK
Log pages OK
331/318 nm Uncal. Line Ratio OK
Uncal. PMDs as RGB signal OK

780 nm Uncal. Intensity OK
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